Nawsko Racing Proofing for August 2024 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Nawsko Racing. Nawsko Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 19:40 White Coco 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 243
Chelmsford
City
Single 31st 19:40 Amongst The 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 25.3
Chelmsford Stars
City
Single 31st 18:25 Lingfield |Poles Apart 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 26.3
Single 31st 16:25 Chester |Cressida 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 27.3
Wildes
Single 31st 16:45 Sandown|Corriamo 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 28.3
Single 31st 16:45 Sandown|New Bombay 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 14.3
Single 31st 14:25 Sandown|Doha 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15.3
Single 30th 16:15 Thirsk  |Havana Sky 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 16.3
Single 29th 19:30 Newbury [Willy Campbell 34.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 4.3
Single 29th 19:30 Newbury |Arazzo 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 4.3
Single 29th 19:00 Newbury |Salik 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.3
Single 29th 17:55 Newbury |Bourgeoisie 29.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 6.3
Single 29th 17:55 Newbury |[Murashah 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.3
Single 29th 16:20 Carlisle |Sir Maxi 23.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 8.3
Single 29th 15:48 Carlisle |Miss Cast 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 9.3
Single 29th 17:00 Ffos Las |Stretch 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10.3
Single 29th 17:00 Ffos Las |Mimasusa 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 11.3
Each Way 29th 16:10 Marisitta 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 12.3
Chelmsford
City
Single 29th 15:40 Spirit Charmer 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 13.3
Chelmsford
City
Double 28th 1.00 Loss -1.00 14.3
19:30 Kempton |Birkin 4.50 4
16:25 Catterick |Lady Phoebe 2.75 8
Single 27th 18:38 Lingfield |Betties Bay 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 15.3
Single 27th 18:38 Lingfield |Serengeti 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 16.3
Sunrise
Single 27th 15:25 Ripon Foro Romano 19.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 17.3
Single 27th 14:25 Ripon  [Woodstock City| 19.00 1.00 Win 1 18.00 18.3
Double 26th 1.00 Loss -1.00 0.3
16:25 Epsom  |Crimson Spirit 3.25 2
Downs
14:25 Top Star 2.88 6
Chepstow
Single 26th 18:05 Sydney 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.3
Southwell Seabreeze
Single 26th 14:47 Alabama Anna 23.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 2.3
Southwell
Single 26th 14:47 Fariha 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.3
Southwell
Single 26th 14:25 Solar Edge 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 4.3
Chepstow
Single 24th 14:10 Rosy Affair 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -5.7
Newmarket
Single 24th 15:15 Break The 12.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 -3.7
Goodwood Bank
Single 23rd 15:10 Ffos Las |Mayz 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.7
Single 23rd 15:10 Ffos Las |Fitz Perfectly 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.7
Single 23rd 15:20 Al Mootamarid 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.7

Newmarket
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 23rd 15:20 Promethean 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.3
Newmarket
Single 23rd 14:35 Ffos Las |Pinkarizon 9.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.3
Single 22nd 20:00 Apostle 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 2.3
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 17:45 Filibustering 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.2
Newcastle
Single 22nd 16:45 York Tuscan Point 17.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -0.2
Single 22nd 16:45 York Qaseem 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.8
Single 22nd 15:10 Lingfield |Joolianoss 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.8
Single 22nd 15:10 Lingfield |The Ferret 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.8
Lucky 15 21st 5.00 Loss -4.50 3.8
20:00 Kempton [Matharu 1.50 1
18:50 Kempton |Amphius 4.50 2
18:20 Kempton |Chelsea 4.00 2
Embankment
16:25 Carlisle |Greenwich 2.75 10
Single 21st 20:00 Kempton |Havana Club 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.3
Single 21st 15:35 York Bluestocking 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.3
Single 21st 15:35 York Maljoom 29.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 10.3
Single 20th 19:30 Mizuumi 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 11.3
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 20th 19:30 Machiavellian 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 12.3
Wolverhampto [Lady
n
Single 20th 15:45 Kempton |Princess Jastar 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.7
Single 20th 15:45 Kempton |Bella Veneta 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.7
Double 19th 1.00 Loss -1.00 0.3
16:15 Catterick |[Macanudo 4.00 2
15:45 Catterick |Vinny's Dream 2.10 3
Single 19th 17:55 Windsor |Cassandraalex 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.3
andra
Single 19th 18:40 Miss Monte 3.75 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 2.3
Yarmouth Carlo
Single 19th 17:40 Caledonian 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.3
Yarmouth
Single 19th 14:45 Catterick |Rex Carver 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.3
Single 19th 14:45 Catterick |Cashlyn 5.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 6.3
Cavalier
Single 18th 17:25 Evoluir 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 6.3
Southwell
Single 18th 17:25 Willowbank 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 7.3
Southwell
Single 17th 18:42 Bath Mesaafi 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.3
Single 16th 20:15 Thirsk  [Utilis 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 9.3
Single 16th 16:58 Thirsk  |Tarlac 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2.7
Single 16th 16:58 Thirsk  |Springbok 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.7
Single 16th 18:15 Fine Gold 9.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -0.7
Newmarket
Single 16th 18:15 Arika 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.7
Newmarket
Each Way 16th 17:15 Kisskodi 34.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 0.3
Newmarket
Single 16th 16:20 Newbury |[Mercian 19.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 2.3
\Warrior
Single 16th 16:20 Newbury |General 10.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 3.3
Assembly
Single 16th 14:05 Newbury |Meeghat 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 4.3
Single 16th 16:00 Epsom |Cherry King 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5.3
Downs
Single 16th 13:40 Epsom |[DrTHG 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.3
Downs
Single 15th 15:20 Addictive 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.3
Chepstow
Single 14th 21:00 Kempton |Mimasusa 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 8.3




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 14th 20:30 Kempton [A Gift Of Love 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.3
Each Way 14th 19:30 Kempton |Cavalry Call 23.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 10.3
Single 14th 18:30 Kempton |Brasil Power 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 12.3
Single 14th 16:30 Salisbury|Sea Of Roses 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.8
Single 14th 16:00 Salisbury|Hey Big 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.8
Spender
Single 13th 14:45 Lingfield |Rockstar Icon 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.8
Single 13th 14:45 Lingfield |Pressure's On 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 9.8
Single 13th 14:15 Lingfield |Electrified 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10.8
Single 12th 17:35 Kempton |Bittalemon 10.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 11.8
Single 12th 14:45 Kempton |Never Mind Me 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 11.8
Single 12th 14:45 Kempton |Fior Di Bosco 3.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 12.8
Single 12th 14:10 Kempton |Matharu 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 14.8
Single 12th 14:10 Kempton |Holbrook 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 16.8
Single 10th 17:20 Haydock |Fariha 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 17.8
Single 10th 17:20 Haydock |Zaltalla 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 18.8
Single 10th 15:35 Haydock |Salik 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 19.8
Single 9th 20:32 Haydock [Great Max 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 20.8
Single 9th 19:25 Haydock |King Casper 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 16.3
Single 9th 18:15 Haydock |Danger Bay 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.3
Single 9th 18:15 Haydock |Castle Stuart 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 12.3
Single 9th 14:10 Thirsk |l Can Boogy 41.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 13.3
Single 9th 14:10 Thirsk  |Rose Of New 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 14.3
Jersey
Double 8th 1.00 Loss -1.00 16.3
19:15 Sandown|Midnight 4.00 2
Rumble
18:45 Sandown|Dunamase 4.33 3
Single 8th 15:45 White Coco 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 17.3
Yarmouth
Single 8th 15:45 Amongst The 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 18.3
Yarmouth Stars
Single 8th 15:15 Upton 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 19.3
Yarmouth
Single 8th 15:15 Caballo De Mar| 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.3
Yarmouth
Single 6th 20:47 War Zone 51.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21.3
Chelmsford
City
Single 6th 20:47 Almavillalobas 51.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 22.3
Chelmsford
City
Single 6th 19:47 Havana Sky 12.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 23.3
Chelmsford
City
Single 5th 15:30 Ripon  |Je Ne Sais 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 24.3
Quoi
Single 5th 14:30 Ripon  |Toomuchforme 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 8.3
Single 5th 14:30 Ripon Lastchancezoul 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.8
oon
Single 5th 16:15 Lingfield |Phoenix Moon 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.8
Single 5th 16:15 Lingfield |Muy Muy 19.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 3.8
Guapo
Single 5th 14:15 Lingfield |Heckmondwike 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.8
Double 3rd 1.00 Loss -1.00 5.8
16:35 The Ridler 5.00 2
Doncaster
16:00 Waleefy 2.63 1
Doncaster
Single 3rd 17:10 Beechwood 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.8
Doncaster Star
Single 2nd 17:20 Give It To Me 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.8
Goodwood Oj
Each Way 1st 19:30 Epsom |Zaltalla 15.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 8.8
Downs Cancelled
Each Way 1st 18:00 Epsom |Ribal 15.00 2.00 Win 2 1.80 8.8

Downs




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 1st 16:20 Palazzo 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7
Nottingham Persico

Single 1st 16:20 Fun Loving 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 8
Nottingham

Single 1st 17:55 Rockstar Icon 13.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -3
Goodwood

Single 1st 17:55 Native King 23.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -2
Goodwood

Single 1st 15:00 Bellum Justum 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1
Goodwood

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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